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EASY ACCESS TO 401 - SHADY LAWN

$329,900

With many features, this 2 storey meets all tests!
Spacious yard, shaded street. Workshop, 2 fire-
places. A handy eat-in kitchen. Gorgeous setting on
3+ acres. Call Jim Akers* 905-877-5165.  02-460-31
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BALLINAFAD COUNTRY ELEGANCE

This 3+ bedroom home features formal living room and ‘ ' _g": S DETACHED 2 CAR GARAGE

family room wi/fireplace. Spacious eat-in kitchen with | 3 bedroom/2 bath link home. Large master bedroom. i T aay T ] ; .

built in appliances, walkout to deck and pool. Private lot | Fartially finished basement awaits your finishing touches. s B e o ' AttraCtlve brle bungalﬂw. C{}mer lOt

with lots of mature trees and gardens. The Iiﬁrawfﬂﬁice Ceramic foyer, hardwood floors in dining. Spacious eat- S W S C WS . {
: in_kitchen. Walkout living room to large deck and fenced RS R, . 4

Is located on the main floor.-Executive living at its prime. yard. Close to park, sh%pping, wa 401 & GO. Great e SErene StreeL near SChGOIS Shops* Prwate

Don’t miss out on this one call Norm Paget* to view. starter home. Call Norm* to view. . e drive 3 be dl'OO m/l- 4 piece bath Centl"ﬂl

vacuum system. Close to all amenities.
: (2-390-30

WILDWOOD AREA
Comforts Abound

7R (as heat, patio and rec room raise the  comfort

WELL ESTABLISHEDAUTOMOTIVE |  ABTOFGLENWILLIAMS 2 level. Custom brick/ aluminum 2-storey with
REPAIR BUSINESS... .§ 1300 sq. ft., 2 bedroom bungalow located on .85 il amua———abt 0 SRR arde yard. Large family room with fireplace.

of 14 years in busy Mississauga area. Licensed emis- | ac. Features large family room/wood stove. New ¥ | | 1 ' PN
sion test and repair facility. 7 working bays, large | 16x24 detached workshop/ garage. Walk to park, By IN AREA OF FINER HOMES. Jim Akers

trucks no problem. $124,900. schools & store. Great family location. S B S ———- 905-877-5165. 02-312-31

MISSISSAUGA, LORNE PARK B e e
Townhouse, 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom, 1285 sq. ft. Beaumont model. F e : . AN GREAT STARTER HOME!!!

Ceramics in foyer & kitchen. Master bedroom features bay window T e $144,900
and walk-in closet. Ensuite with soaker tub and separate shower. st g S £ 3 bedroom | n |
Walk out from kitchen to deck and fenced yard. Walk to lake, Rattray (= S ¢ g = OtO htjlinf ?;Goﬂrge : IOtl} E&S}?
Marsh, shopping, GO & Lorne Park schools.A.great starter @ (08 = S o COMIMute - walk to train. For an

$246,900!! | | Tt e B cxClusive appointment call Jim
* P&I. Based on 5% down, 5.79% Mtg. O.A.C. L Akefs** 905_877_5165 02-981.30

o T y o,
- . 1
e - -

- ¥ 4
' = - e

£
&

R e ]

c -

o

%3

& PRt

REMAX HALL OF FAME MEMBER 3w «&

DESIRABLE COURT LOCATION

_GEORGETOWN - $324,900

WORTH THE DRIVE!

A GREAT PLACE TO
-- it START $119,900

-
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Set on a massive, pie-shaped lot with many trees, this
family-sized home features 4 large bedrooms, 3 baths, B seuias e e
main floor family room, spacious eat-in kitchen & B - e Ao
refinished, gleaming hardwood floors throughout. This | o
home has been freshly painted inside & out, and has

been further improved with a newly paved double _ o
driveway - but best of all - quick possession is available! . e
Call Peter* orYvonne". 2 S8

GORGEOUS EXECUTIVE HOME BETTER THAN NEW - $$$$ UNIQUE
ON 96’ X 438’ LOT - TOWN WATER, GAS & $248,900!! |NVESTM ENT $$$$
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A great opportunity to own income producing
property in busy downtown core. Multiple units,
one building includes 4 apartments. Second
building features 5500 sq. ft. commercial space
plus basement showroom and 2 apartments.
Also, commercial zoned building lot. Call Peter*

for details. MLS#W115696

Gorgeous executive
cable! Exciting design details and to quality finishes are evident in
this brand new home, waiting eagerly for a loving family to bring it
to life! Features incl. 9’ ceilings on main floor, 4 spacious
bedrooms, 3 baths, gas fireplace in main floor family room,
hardwood floors in 2 rooms, huge eat-in kitchen with upgraded
kitchen cabinets, granite counter tops & walkout to backyard.
Casement vinyl windows, upgraded shingles and triple car garage
complete the classy picture. Call Peter®.

4 D . ¥ it

Lovely 3 bd. home in a great neighbourhood. Features open concept
family rm. w. soaring cathedral ceilings, skylights, gas fireplace &
Pergo floor, walkout from kitchen to a new deck & fenced yard.
Includes vinyl windows, high eff. gas furmnace, central air, central
vacuum, quality brdim & ceramics and much more. Tastefully
decorated & in mint condition. Excellent value for a detached home
in Georgetown South. $248,900. MLS#W117297

Well located building in downtown core. Three self-
contained rental apartments, separate meters. Building
has been cared for and has high ceilings and original
woodwork. Call Peter* for appointment to view.

MLS#W117012

10 BEAUTIFUL ACRES OF LAND, located south of Georgetown, situated minutes from Mississauga & Brampton. Call Peter*.
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